

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 22, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-19	Cranford CAMP/CAP Prog. - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	6	J & J*	\$288.00	\$1.50
				Cross	\$299.00	
CS-26	Westlake School - Westfield Aide	Rahway	3	First Care Medical*	\$193.00	\$0.01
				Jaris	\$193.00	\$1.00
				Ideal	\$216.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Cross	\$223.00	
				F.S.	\$240.00	
				Noor	\$241.00	
				J & J	\$288.00	
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.				On Time	\$355.00	
CS-88	Crossroads School - Westfield Aide	Linden	3	J & J*	\$299.00	\$1.50
		Rahway	1	K & S	\$350.00	
CS-100	Crossroads School - Westfield Aide	Springfield	1	Toadimar*	\$190.00	\$0.50
		Union	2	First Care Medical	\$204.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Ideal	\$225.00	
				Jaris	\$232.00	
				F.S.	\$242.00	
			On Time	\$353.00		

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 22, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-108	Lincoln LEAP Prog. - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	1	By Faith*	\$161.00	\$0.98
				Toadimar	\$175.00	
				On The Dot	\$180.00	
				Jaris	\$182.00	
				K & S	\$205.00	
				Ideal	\$216.00	
				F.S.	\$233.00	
				Noor	\$237.00	
				On Time	\$355.00	
CS-112	J. Christian Bollwage Acad. of Finance - Eliz. Aide	Elizabeth	1	First Care Medical*	\$98.00	\$0.01
				On The Dot	\$100.00	
				Busy Bee	\$104.00	
				K & S	\$125.00	
				By Faith	\$128.00	
				Jaris	\$130.00	
				Toadimar	\$135.00	
				J & J	\$138.00	
				Be Great	\$159.00	
				Ideal	\$206.00	
				F.S.	\$223.00	
				Noor	\$224.00	
				On Time	\$351.00	
CS-150	Lamberts Mill Academy Aide	Hillside	1	H & A*	\$199.00	\$2.00
		Union	2	Jaris	\$205.00	
				Toadimar	\$210.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Cross	\$221.00	
				Ideal	\$223.00	
				First Care Medical	\$236.00	
				Noor	\$236.00	
				F.S.	\$243.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 22, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-178	Westlake School - Westfield Lamberts Mill Acad. - Westfield Aide	Elizabeth Watchung Hills	1 2	Ideal*	\$228.00	\$1.50
				K & S	\$235.00	
				First Care Medical	\$288.00	
				F.S.	\$310.00	
				Jaris	\$350.00	
On Time	\$467.00					
CS-190	Lincoln LEAP Prog. - Cranford Aide	North Plainfield	2	K & S*	\$210.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$210.00	\$1.00
				Noor	\$242.00	
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.						
CS-203	Newmark School - Scotch Plains Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	4	K & S*	\$380.00	\$0.95
				Cross	\$400.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 22, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-272	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield Aide	Rahway	2	H & A*	\$189.00	\$2.00
				First Care Medical	\$201.00	
				By Faith	\$201.00	
				K & S	\$205.00	
				Ideal	\$213.00	
				Cross	\$224.00	
				Noor	\$233.00	
				F.S.	\$235.00	
On Time	\$354.00					
CS-275	Crossroads School - Westfield Aide	North Plainfield	2	Amaker & Porterfield*	\$279.00	\$1.00
		Plainfield	5			
CS-278	Scotch Plains/Fanwood H.S. - Sc. Plns. Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	First Care Medical*	\$144.00	\$0.01
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$160.00	
				On The Dot	\$164.00	
				K & S	\$200.00	
				Jaris	\$257.00	
				On Time	\$355.00	
CS-281	Cornerstone Day School - Mountainside Aide	North Plainfield	1	First Care Medical*	\$248.00	\$0.01
		Scotch Plains/Fanwood	5	BRCK	\$255.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$267.00	
				K & S	\$315.00	
				Cross	\$410.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 22, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-295	Cranford CAMP Prog. - Cranford Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood Westfield	1 2	K & S*	\$350.00	\$0.95
				Cross	\$360.00	
CS-301	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield Aide	Various	5-8	J & J*	\$288.00	\$1.50
CS-322	Scotch Plains/Fanwood H.S. - Sc. Plns. Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	3	First Care Medical*	\$99.00	\$0.01
				BRCK	\$105.00	
				By Faith	\$114.00	
				K & S	\$130.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$139.00	
				J & J	\$139.00	
				On The Dot	\$144.00	
Cross	\$390.00					
CS-340	Union County Vo.-Tech. - Sc. Plains	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	6	J & J*	\$199.00	\$1.50
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$202.00	
				BRCK	\$210.00	
				K & S	\$245.00	
				Cross	\$355.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 22, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-342	Terrill Middle School - Scotch Plains	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	By Faith#	\$27.00	\$0.98
				First Care Medical#	\$31.00	
				BRCK#	\$49.00	
				On The Dot#	\$50.00	
				Busy Bee#	\$50.00	
				J & J#	\$59.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield#	\$63.00	
				Jaris#	\$68.00	
				K & S#	\$75.00	
				Ideal#	\$75.00	
				F.S.#	\$88.00	
				Noor#	\$98.00	
				On Time#	\$222.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-343	Park Middle School - Scotch Plains	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	4	Amaker & Porterfield*	\$208.00	\$1.00
				BRCK	\$260.00	
				K & S	\$330.00	
CS-350	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield Aide	Linden	1	By Faith*	\$201.00	\$0.98
				Jaris	\$202.00	
				Ideal	\$217.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				First Care Medical	\$223.00	
				F.S.	\$241.00	
				On Time	\$342.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 22, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-353	UCESC - Work Readiness Prog. - Westfield	Kenilworth	1	By Faith*	\$96.00	\$0.98
				J & J	\$99.00	
				On The Dot	\$108.00	
				BRCK	\$119.00	
				Busy Bee	\$132.00	
				K & S	\$148.00	
				Ideal	\$148.00	
				Jaris	\$152.00	
				H & A	\$159.00	
				Noor	\$162.00	
				F.S.	\$189.00	
				Cross	\$200.00	
				On Time	\$227.00	
CS-374	Union Cty. Vo.-Tech./Magnet - Sc. Plns.	Watchung Hills	1	Busy Bee*	\$141.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$145.00	
				K & S	\$165.00	
				Ideal	\$175.00	
				By Faith	\$176.00	
				Noor	\$186.00	
				F.S.	\$196.00	
				On Time	\$230.00	
CS-385	Union Cty. Vo.-Tech./Magnet - Sc. Plns.	Springfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$141.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$152.00	
				K & S	\$165.00	
				By Faith	\$166.00	
				Ideal	\$178.00	
				H & A	\$179.00	
				Noor	\$186.00	
				F.S.	\$191.00	
On Time	\$217.00					

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 22, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-388	John M. Bailey Elem. - Bayonne	Elizabeth	1	F.S.*	\$175.00	\$1.00
				Ideal	\$178.00	
				Jaris	\$182.00	
				Noor	\$183.00	
				On Time	\$224.00	
CS-390	Holmstead School - Ridgewood	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Ideal*	\$175.00	\$2.00
				Noor	\$188.00	
				K & S	\$195.00	
				F.S.	\$197.00	
				Jaris	\$230.00	
				First Care Medical	\$247.00	
On Time	\$321.00					
CS-401	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield Aide	Linden	1	By Faith*	\$37.00	\$0.98
				First Care Medical	\$43.00	
				On The Dot	\$50.00	
				Be Great	\$59.00	
				K & S	\$65.00	
				Busy Bee	\$60.00	
				J & J	\$78.00	
				Jaris	\$95.00	
				Ideal	\$95.00	
				F.S.	\$98.00	
				BRCK	\$110.00	
				Noor	\$118.00	
				H & A	\$189.00	
On Time	\$354.00					

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 22, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-403	Newmark H.S. - Scotch Plains	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	By Faith*	\$27.00	\$0.98
				Be Great	\$29.00	
				First Care Medical	\$31.00	
				On The Dot	\$45.00	
				BRCK	\$49.00	
				K & S	\$50.00	
				Busy Bee	\$50.00	
				J & J	\$59.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$63.00	
				Ideal	\$65.00	
				F.S.	\$75.00	
				Jaris	\$86.00	
				Noor	\$98.00	
				On Time	\$225.00	
CS-473	Burnet Middle School - Union Aide	Union	8	Cross*	\$272.00	\$1.13
				J & J	\$288.00	
				K & S	\$375.00	